
S. No. 

2 

The result of the following candidate(s) of M.A. Economics who appeared in Semester- |l examination 
held in May-June, 2024 is declared as under: 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

01-EC-2023 

Roll No. 

02-EC-2023 

03-EC-2023 

04-EC-2023 

05-EC-2023 

06-EC-2023 

07-EC-2023 

08-EC-2023 

09-EC-2023 

11-EC-2023 

16-EC-2023 

17-EC-2023 

Date: 04.12.2024 

Copy to the: 

2. Registrar. 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 
Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

Registration No. 

BGSBUI23/167-Eco 

BGSBUI23/169-Eco 

6. Notice Board. 

BGSBUI23/168-Eco Ankush Sharma 

7. Office Copy. 

BGSBU/23/173-Eco 

BGSBU/23/174-Eco 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

BGSBU23/170-Eco Saif Ullah Hussan 

BGSBU/23/175-Eco 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 185234 

BGSBU/23/171-Eco Rozia Shamim 

Date of Declaration of Result :04.12.2024 

No: BGSBU/COE/2024/4625-31 

BGSBU/23/172-Eco Nadia Anjam 

1. Dean Academic Affairs. 

Result Notification No. 530 of 2024 
Date : 04,12.2024 

Result of M.A. Economics Semester-II 
Examination held in May-June, 2024 

Name of the Candidate 

Anwar Hussain 

4. Controller of Examinations. 

Arbeena Fayaz 

BGSBU/23/176-Eco Bilal Ahmed 

5. Head of the Concerned Department. 

BGSBU/23/177-Eco Arifa Anjum 

BGSBU/23/178-Eco Kajal 

Rabia Kouser 

Shokat Ali Shah 

Farzana Koser 

Parentage 

Fazal Hussain 

Sham Krishan Shama 

Fayaz Ahmad Dar 

Firdos Ali 

|Talib Hussain 

Mohd Hussain 

Gulzar Ahmed 

Mohd Ashraf 

Mohd Afriem Khan 

3. Special Secretary to H'VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

Nisar Ahmed 

|Saghir Ahmed 

Tanveer Hussain 

SGPA of Grade 
Sem.-II 

7.75 

6.75 

6.25 

8.50 

7.50 

6.75 

8.00 

6.25 

6.50 

7.50 

A 

B+ 

B 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

B+ 

A 

Credits 
Earned 

tantDeputy 

16 

16 

16 

16 

4 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

Backlog 

Detained in: EC 
2021(4).,EC 

2022(4),ÈC2023(4) 

Re-appear in EC 
2023(4) 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examistions 



Note: 

a lf the candidate(s) has/have got backlog(s) in Semester - || shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of 
declaration of the result. 

i) For Re-checking and Re-evaluation; prescribed application form, duly attested by a University teacherlofficer. 

accompanied by original Marks Card issued to the candidate and requisite fee of Rs.300/- per script or the amount as maybe 

notified by the University from time to time, should reach the Controller of Examinations within 15 days of the declaration of 

the result of the main examination concerned. 

i) Re-evaluation of Answer Scripts shall be permissible in not more than 25% of theory papers in which the candidate has 

appeared in main examination only. 

Ab: Absent SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average 



S. No. 

1 

The result of the following candidate(s) of M.A. Economics who appeared in Semester-li (Backlog) 

examination held in May-June., 2024 is declared as under: 

Roll No. 

04-EC-2022 

Errors & Omissions Accepted' 
Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 185234 

Date: 04.12.2024 

Copy to the: 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 
Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

Registration No. 

No: BGSBU/CoE/2024/4711-17 

2. Registrar. 

BGSBU/22/146-Eco 

1. Dean Academic Affairs. 

Date of Declaration of Result :oH-12-o4 

4. Controller of Examinations. 

6. Notice Board. 
7. Office Copy. 

Result Notification No. 545 of 2024 
Date : 04.12.2024 

5. Head of the Concerned Department. 

Result of M.A. Economics Semester-II 
Examination held in May-June., 2024 

Name of the Candidate 

Naseer Ahmad Sheikh 

3. Special Secretary to HVC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

Parentage 

Ghulam Nabi Sheikh 

SGPA of Grade 
Sem.-I 

Credits 
Earned 

12 

Backlog 

Re-appear in: EC 
2021(4) 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

stantDeputy Controller of Examinashs 
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