

## BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY Rajouri (J&K) - 185234

Result Notification No. 530 of 2024 Date : 04.12.2024

#### **Result of M.A. Economics Semester-II** Examination held in May-June, 2024

The result of the following candidate(s) of M.A. Economics who appeared in Semester – II examination held in May-June, 2024 is declared as under:-

S. No.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate	Parentage	SGPA of SemII	Grade	Credits Earned	Backlog
1	01-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/167-Eco	Anwar Hussain	Fazal Hussain	7.75	Α	16	
2	02-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/168-Eco	Ankush Sharma	Sham Krishan Sharma	6.75	<b>B</b> +	16	
3	03-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/169-Eco	Arbeena Fayaz	Fayaz Ahmad Dar	6.25	В	16	
4	04-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/170-Eco	Saif Ullah Hussan	Firdos Ali	8.50	A+	16	
5	05-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/171-Eco	Rozia Shamim	Talib Hussain		-	4	Detained in: EC- 2021(4),EC- 2022(4),EC-2023(4)
6	06-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/172-Eco	Nadia Anjam	Mohd Hussain	7.50	Α	16	-
7	07-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/173-Eco	Rabia Kouser	Gulzar Ahmed	6.75	<b>B</b> +	16	
8	08-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/174-Eco	Shokat Ali Shah	Mohd Ashraf	8.00	A	16	
9	09-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/175-Eco	Farzana Koser	Mohd Afriem Khan	6.25	В	16	
10	11-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/176-Eco	Bilal Ahmed	Nisar Ahmed	6.50	<b>B</b> +	16	-
11	16-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/177-Eco	Arifa Anjum	Saghir Ahmed	7.50	A	16	
12	17-EC-2023	BGSBU/23/178-Eco	Kajal	Tanveer Hussain	-	-	12	Re-appear in EC- 2023(4)

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri - 185234

Controller of Examinations

Date of Declaration of Result : 04.12.2024

No: BGSBU/CoE/2024/4625-31 Date: 04.12.2024

Copy to the:-

1. Dean Academic Affairs.

2. Registrar.

- Special Secretary to H'VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
  Controller of Examinations.
- 5. Head of the Concerned Department. 6. Notice Board.
- 7. Office Copy.

ant/Deputy Controller of Examinations

#### Note:-

i) If the candidate(s) has/have got backlog(s) in Semester - II shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of declaration of the result.

ii) For Re-checking and Re-evaluation; prescribed application form, duly attested by a University teacher/officer, accompanied by original Marks Card issued to the candidate and requisite fee of Rs.300/- per script or the amount as maybe notified by the University from time to time, should reach the Controller of Examinations within 15 days of the declaration of the result of the main examination concerned.

iii) Re-evaluation of Answer Scripts shall be permissible in not more than 25% of theory papers in which the candidate has appeared in main examination only.

Ab: Absent SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average



# BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY Rajouri (J&K) - 185234

Result Notification No. 545 of 2024 Date : 04.12.2024

Result of M.A. Economics Semester-II Examination held in May-June., 2024

The result of the following candidate(s) of M.A. Economics who appeared in Semester–II (Backlog) examination held in May-June., 2024 is declared as under:-

S. No.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate	Parentage	SGPA of SemII	Grade	Credits Earned	Backlog
5. 110.	Ron roo							Re-appear in: EC-
1	04-EC-2022	BGSBU/22/146-Eco	Naseer Ahmad Sheikh	Ghulam Nabi Sheikh	-	-	12	2021(4)

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri - 185234

### Sd/-Controller of Examinations

Date of Declaration of Result : •4-12- אין

No: BGSBU/CoE/2024/4711-17 Date: 04.12.2024

Copy to the:-

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs.
- Registrar.
  Special Secretary to H'VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
  Controller of Examinations.
  Head of the Concerned Department.

- 6. Notice Board.
- 7. Office Copy.

nt/Deputy Controller of Examinations